Jun 30 2024 (20:01) India Rail Info 1

Dadar - Sainagar Shirdi SF Express (Via Manmad)/12131 - SF - CR
NK/Nashik Road to MMR/Manmad Junction
Oh 55m - 73 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DR Dadar Central 21:45 13, [1 0 81 |7 CR
14
2 |TNA |Thane 22:03 22:05 2m |5 |1 24 138 |7 |CR
3 |KYN |Kalyan jJunction 22:22 22:25 3m (4 |1 45 |56 |9 |CR
4 |NK Nashik Road 00:47 00:50 3m |1 |2 |177 |80 |551 |CR
5 MMR |Manmad Junction 01:45 01:50 5m |0 |2 250 |40 |[558 |CR
6 |KPG |Kopargaon 02:48 02:50 2m |2 |2 294 145 [550 |CR
7  |SNSI |Sainagar Shirdi Terminus |03:45 1 (2 334 |- 508 |CR

Jun 30 2024 (20:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



